WELCOME

www.queenclub.online
support@queenclub.online
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TYPES OF INCOME
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REGISTRATION BONUS
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Note: You will get this income.

www.queenclub.online



15T & 2N° DEPOSIT BONUS
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FOR UPLINE AND SEL
MINIMUM RECHARGE 5000.
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DAILY MISSION RECHARGE

2000
5000
10000
25000
100000
500000

‘- Daily Mission Recharge Bonus Must claim on the same day.
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DAILY ATTENDENCE
Z 1\

500
1000
5000
10000
50000
10000
500000
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BONUS
0.75%
0.60%
0.50%
0.40%
0.35%
0.30%
0.25%
0.20%
0.10%
0.05%
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SALARY BONUS

450 13500
750 22500
10 1500 45000
20 3000 90000

40 6000 180000
80 12000 240000
100 15000 450000
200 30000 900000
500 75000 2250000
800 120000 3600000
1000 150000 4500000
2000 300000 9000000

‘- 500 Rs recharge and 500 game play compulsory.
www.queenclub.online




WlNNlN G STREAK BONUS
I\
/ 6—8%
10 - 10%
15-12%
20— 15%
80 —-20%
90 - 50%

100 — 90%

v' 100 BET COMPULSORY
v" WINNING BONUS GET ONLY SAME DAY OF WINNING BET,
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