WELCOME TO ••

www.queenclub.online support@queenclub.online





MINIMUM DEPOSIT = 200 MAXIMUM WITHDRAW= 200

TYPES OF INCOME





REGISTRATION BONUS



SELF = RS.101

Note: You will get this income.

1ST & 2ND DEPOSIT BONUS



1st DEPOSIT BONUS = 7.5% FOR UPLINE AND SELF.

2ND DEPOSIT BONUS = 3.5% FOR UPLINE AND SELF MINIMUM RECHARGE 5000.

www.queenclub.online

BONU!

www.queenclub.online

BONUS BONUS

3RD 4TH 5TH DEPOSIT BONUS = 2% FOR UPLINE AND SELF. MINIMUM RECHARGE 25000.



3RD 4TH 5TH DEPOSIT BONUS



DAILY MISSION RECHARGE

	BONUS	
SR NO.	RECHARGE	BONUS
1	500	10
2	2000	40
3	5000	75
4	10000	150
5	25000	375

Daily	/ Mission	Recharge	Bonus	Must	claim	on the	same	day.

www.queenclub.online

DAILY ATTENDENCE BONUS

CONTINUOUS ATTENDANCE	ACCUMULATED AMOUNT	ATTENDANCE BONUS
1	500	8
2	1000	15
3	5000	70
4	10000	150
5	50000	750
6	10000	1500
7	500000	8000



BETINCOME

LEVEL	BONUS
1	0.75%
2	0.60%
3	0.50%
4	0.40%
5	0.35%
6	0.30%
7	0.25%
8	0.20%
9	0.10%
10 -15	0.05%



DAILY SALARY BONUS

ACTIVE PLAYERS	DAILY SALARY BONUS	MONTHLY SALARY BONUS
3	450	13500
5	750	22500
10	1500	45000
20	3000	90000
40	6000	180000
80	12000	240000
100	15000	450000
200	30000	900000
500	75000	2250000
800	120000	3600000
1000	150000	4500000
2000	300000	900000

500 Rs recharge and 500 game play compulsory.



WINNIN G STREAK BONUS

		BONUS		
		6 - 8%		
-		10 – 10		
AVA:		15 – 12		
		20 – 15		
		80 – 20		
		90 – 50		
	/ D	00 – 90		
	Y	OMPULS	100 BET (<u> </u>

✓ 100 BET COMPULSORY
✓ WINNING BONUS GET ONLY SAME DAY OF WINNING BET.



DAILY REBATE INCOME



Get 0.5 % of yesterday's total bet placed amount



